CRANE Rococo 768mm Cast Iron Radiators
Section Height A 768mm
467
Watts per section  (ΔT=60°) 137
Radiator Depth B 225mm
Section Length C 76mm
• CAST IN A EUROPEAN FOUNDRY
• ASSEMBLED IN GREAT BRITAIN
• GUARANTEED FOR 100 YEARS
• CARBON NEUTRAL
• PRESSURE TESTED TO 8 BAR
• TRADITIONAL DESIGN
Cast Iron Radiators from the CRANE Rococo
series are available in two heights. The
traditional 768mm or 30 inch casting has
been popular in the finest houses for much
of the 20th century.
These beautiful cast iron radiators feature elegant scalloped decoration from the Edwardian period,
delicately cast and with exquisite details. The stylised bohemian foliage extends from the middle of
each section to the bottom of the feet and across the shoulders of each CRANE Radiator. A timeless
design classic used in stately homes and grand mansions across Europe since the early years of the 20th
century.
This traditional range of cast iron radiators have a
100 year guarantee on all castings, a level of
confidence that is only available with CRANE cast
iron radiators.
BTU's per section  (ΔT=60°)
Visit www.craneradiators.com to find your local stockist
CRANE Rococo 768mm Cast Iron Radiators
Radiator Height: 768mm 30 1/4 inches
Radiator Depth: 225mm 8 7/8 inches
Product Sections Radiator Width (L) Heat Output (ΔT=50) Heat Output (ΔT=60)
Code (No.) mm Inches Watts Watts
CRC-768-03 3 258mm 10 1/8 342 Watts 1167 BTU's 435 Watts 1485 BTU's
CRC-768-04 4 334mm 13 1/8 456 Watts 1556 BTU's 580 Watts 1980 BTU's
CRC-768-05 5 410mm 16 1/8 570 Watts 1945 BTU's 725 Watts 2475 BTU's
CRC-768-06 6 486mm 19 1/8 684 Watts 2334 BTU's 870 Watts 2970 BTU's
CRC-768-07 7 562mm 22 1/8 798 Watts 2723 BTU's 1015 Watts 3465 BTU's
CRC-768-08 8 638mm 25 1/8 912 Watts 3112 BTU's 1160 Watts 3960 BTU's
CRC-768-09 9 714mm 28 1/8 1026 Watts 3501 BTU's 1305 Watts 4455 BTU's
CRC-768-10 10 790mm 31 1/8 1140 Watts 3890 BTU's 1450 Watts 4950 BTU's
CRC-768-11 11 866mm 34 1/8 1254 Watts 4279 BTU's 1595 Watts 5445 BTU's
CRC-768-12 12 942mm 37 1/8 1368 Watts 4668 BTU's 1740 Watts 5940 BTU's
CRC-768-13 13 1018mm 40 1/8 1482 Watts 5057 BTU's 1885 Watts 6435 BTU's
CRC-768-14 14 1094mm 43 1/8 1596 Watts 5446 BTU's 2030 Watts 6930 BTU's
CRC-768-15 15 1170mm 46 1/8 1710 Watts 5835 BTU's 2175 Watts 7425 BTU's
CRC-768-16 16 1246mm 49    1824 Watts 6224 BTU's 2320 Watts 7920 BTU's
CRC-768-17 17 1322mm 52    1938 Watts 6613 BTU's 2465 Watts 8415 BTU's
CRC-768-18 18 1398mm 55    2052 Watts 7002 BTU's 2610 Watts 8910 BTU's
CRC-768-19 19 1474mm 58    2166 Watts 7391 BTU's 2755 Watts 9405 BTU's
CRC-768-20 20 1550mm 61    2280 Watts 7780 BTU's 2900 Watts 9900 BTU's
CRC-768-21 21 1626mm 64    2394 Watts 8169 BTU's 3045 Watts 10395 BTU's
CRC-768-22 22 1702mm 67    2508 Watts 8558 BTU's 3190 Watts 10890 BTU's
CRC-768-23 23 1778mm 70    2622 Watts 8947 BTU's 3335 Watts 11385 BTU's
CRC-768-24 24 1854mm 73    2736 Watts 9336 BTU's 3480 Watts 11880 BTU's
CRC-768-25 25 1930mm 76    2850 Watts 9725 BTU's 3625 Watts 12375 BTU's
CRC-768-26 26 2006mm 79    2964 Watts 10114 BTU's 3770 Watts 12870 BTU's
CRC-768-27 27 2082mm 82    3078 Watts 10503 BTU's 3915 Watts 13365 BTU's
CRC-768-28 28 2158mm 85    3192 Watts 10892 BTU's 4060 Watts 13860 BTU's
CRC-768-29 29 2234mm 88    3306 Watts 11281 BTU's 4205 Watts 14355 BTU's
CRC-768-30 30 2310mm 91    3420 Watts 11670 BTU's 4350 Watts 14850 BTU's
CRC-768-31 31 2386mm 93 7/8 3534 Watts 12059 BTU's 4495 Watts 15345 BTU's
CRC-768-32 32 2462mm 96 7/8 3648 Watts 12448 BTU's 4640 Watts 15840 BTU's
CRC-768-33 33 2538mm 99 7/8 3762 Watts 12837 BTU's 4785 Watts 16335 BTU's
CRC-768-34 34 2614mm 102 7/8 3876 Watts 13226 BTU's 4930 Watts 16830 BTU's
CRC-768-35 35 2690mm 105 7/8 3990 Watts 13615 BTU's 5075 Watts 17325 BTU's
CRC-768-36 36 2766mm 108 7/8 4104 Watts 14004 BTU's 5220 Watts 17820 BTU's
CRC-768-37 37 2842mm 111 7/8 4218 Watts 14393 BTU's 5365 Watts 18315 BTU's
BTU's BTU's
Visit www.craneradiators.com to find your local stockist